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No. 

615 

98 

47 

58 

444 

920 

29 

132 

13 

28 

99 

321 

76 

057 

23 

33 

100 

88 

556 

66 

48 

219 

Name 

Casey Mashore 

Team Abuse of Power 

Team Legacy Motorworks PB 

Team Legacy Motorworks PJ 

Team Shift Faced Racing 

Eirik Holm 

Team Kid's College Fund Motorsports 

Zack George 

Andrew Clark 

Larry Noble 

Team 99 Winne Racing (S) 

Steve Mashore 

Team Mick Blue Racing 

Team Build My Wealth Racing 

Team JMP Autowerkz - Jerick Javier 

Sean Aron 

Sebastian Bacon 

Mickey Miller 

Chad Trower 

Team Ed Sukchai 

Jacques Rimokh 

Marcelo Calcagnotto 

Class 
Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec E30 

Spec E30 

Spec E30 

Spec E30 

Spec E30 

Spec E30 

Spec E30 

Spec E30 

Spec E30 

Spec E30 

Laps 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

13 

Diff 

12.217 

12.823 

13.573 

39.008 

39.386 

49.573 

50.024 

43.071 

54.174 

1:20.826 

1:23.666 

2:03.632 

2:04.172 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

Total Tm 

30:12.376 

30:24.593 

30:25.199 

30:25.949 

30:51.384 

30:51.762 

31:01.949 

31:02.400 

30:55.447 

31:06.550 

31:33.202 

31:36.042 

32:16.008 

32:16.548 

30:17.054 

30:18.358 

30:18.928 

30:19.159 

30:20.537 

30:44.573 

31:20.378 

31:38.344 

Best Tm 

1:59.681 

2:00.475 

2:00.322 

2:00.377 

2:01.260 

2:02.299 

2:01.956 

2:01.734 

2:01.974 

2:02.096 

2:04.314 

2:04.557 

2:05.396 

2:05.767 

2:05.803 

2:05.577 

2:05.955 

2:06.395 

2:06.466 

2:08.193 

2:09.069 

2:06.530 

Nat/State Sponsor 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  NASA SoCal 

NASA SoCAL Chuckwalla Raceway Oct 2023 
Group A (SE30, SE46) 

Race 

Race started at 13:04:17 

Chuckwalla Raceway 2.700 miles 

10/28/2023 13:00 


